CITTA' INDIRIZZO PRESSO CAP

ALBA VIA CAVOUR 8 A 12051
ALBIGNASEGO VIA G.VERGA, 1 CC. IPERCITY | 35020
ARESE VIA EUGENIO LURAGH]I, 11 CCIL CENTRO | 20020
ASTI CORSO VITTORIO ALFIERI, 329 14100
BELLINZAGO STRADA PADANA SUPERIORE, CC CORTE 20060
LOMBARDO 154 LOMBARDA
BERGAMO LARGO NICOLO' REZZARA, 4 24126
BOLOGNA VIA MASSIMO D'AZEGLIO, 34 40123
AEROPORTO G.
BOLOGNA VIA TRIUMVIRATO 84 MARCONI 40132
CAGLIARI VIA PAOLI, 19 9128
CAGLIARI VIA ROMA, 63/65 9124
CAMPI BISENZIO VIA S. QUIRICO, 165 CCIGIGLI 50013
CARPI PIAZZA MARTIRI, 8/A 41012

CASALECCHIO DI RENO VIA ALDO MORO 36/38 CC MERIDIANA | 40033

CECINA C.MATTEOTTI, 141 57023
VIA MARTIRI DELLA
CHIAVARI LIBERAZIONE 106 16043
CORSO VITTORIO EMANUELE

como 36 22100

CREMA VIA MAZZINI 48 26013

FIRENZE VIA DE' GINORI 19/R 50123
FIUMICINO VIA PORTUENSE 2000 KM 21 | CC LEONARDO 54

C/O MEGA

FORLI C.SO DELLA REPUBBLICA, 144 FORLI' 47121

GALLARATE PIAZZA LIBERTA 21013

GENOVA VIA XX SETTEMBRE 27/R 16121

GENOVA VIA SESTRI, 46 16154

LAVENA PONTE TRESA PIAZZA GRAMSCI 23 21037



LECCO VIA ROMA, 52 23900
EXS.S. 527 ANG. VIA

LIMBIATE CC CARREFOUR| 20812
GARIBALDI
LONATO VIA MANTOVA 36 CCIL LEONE 25017
VIA ROMA, 20 ANG. VIA
LUCCA CENAMI 55100
MARCIANISE LOC. AURNO CC CAMPANIA | 81025
MARGHERA VIA PIETRO ARDUINO ANGOLO| CC NAVE DE 37015
Via Tron VERO
GALLERIA VITTORIO
MILANO EMANUELE 20121
MILANO PIAZZA DUOMO 1 20123
MILANO VIA PERGOLESI 6 20124
MILANO CORSO SAN GOTTARDO, 30 20136
MONTECATINI VIA G.VERDI1B 51016
VIA PITLOO, 20/22 ANG.LO VIA
NAPOLI LUCA GIORDANO, 73/a 80128
NOLA LOCALITA BOSCOFANGONE CC VULCANO 80035
BUONO
NOVARA VIA F.LLI ROSSELLI, 45 28100
PADERNO DUGNANO SS GIOVI 35 CC BRIANZA
PADOVA PIAZZA INSURREZIONE 3 35139
PADOVA PIAZZALE DELLA STAZIONE, 14 STAZIONE 35100
LOC.ROCCELLA - VIA
PALERMO PECORAINO CC FORUM 90100
PARMA VIA BALESTRIERI 2 A CCEUROTORRI | 43122
PESARO VIA ROSSINI 33 61121
RICCIONE VIA DANTE, 46 47838
S$.5.16 NUOVA
RIMINI CIRCONVALLAZIONE CC LE BEFANE | 47924
RIMINI PIAZZA TRE MARTIRI 6 47921
ROMA PIAZZA COLA DI RIENZO 81/83 00192
ROMA VIA COLLATINA 858/860 KM CCROMAEST | 00132
12,80
ROMA VIA ENRICO FERRI 8 CCLA 00146
ROMANINA

ROMA VIA POLLIO, 50 CCAUCHAN | 00146



ROMA

ROMA

ROMA

ROMA

ROMA

RONCADELLE

SAN BENEDETTO DEL
TRONTO

SARONNO

SAVIGNANO SUL
RUBICONE

SERIATE

SESTO SAN GIOVANNI

SESTRI LEVANTE

SESTU
TARANTO

TARANTO
TORINO

TRIESTE

VARESE

VERCELLI

VERONA

VIAREGGIO
VIMERCATE

VIA DI VALLE AURELIA, SNC CC AURA

GALLERIA
VIALE MARCONI 70 G.MARCONI
VIA APPIANUOVA 51
VIALE EUROPA, 86/90
VIA TUSCOLANA 771 / 771A
VIA LUIGI EINAUDI, SNC CCELNOS
SHOPPING
VIA GRAMSCI 2 ANG. VIALE
MORETTI
VIA PORTICI, 12
PIAZZA CRISTOFORO CC ROMAGNA
COLOMBO, 3 SHOPPING
VIA BRUSAPORTO, 41 CC ALLE VALLI
VIALE ITALIA, 555 CC VULCANO
VIA XXV APRILE 71 73
OUTLET
VILLAGE - LOC.
MORE
SS EX 131 KM 10800 CORRAXE
VIA PER SAN GIORGIO CC AUCHAN
VIA GIUSEPPE DE CESARE 35
VIA MONTE DI PIETA' 2
VIA AMILCARE PONCHIELLI, 3
VIA MOROSINI 10
VIA CAVOUR, 4 - ANG. CORSO
LIBERTA' 131/ A
CORSO SANT'ANASTASIA, 7
VIALE REGINA MARGHERITA
30
CCTORRI

VIA TORRI BIANCHE, 16
BIANCHE

00167

00146

00183

00144

00174

25030

63074

21047

47039
24068

20099

16039

9028
74121

74123
10121

34122

21100

13101

37121

55049
20059



